
Winter_Cornhole_League_ Teams

Team Name Player 1 First NamePlayer 1 Last NamePlayer 1 Phone Player 1 Email Player 2 First NamePlayer 2 Last NamePlayer 2 Phone

Ashlee Wengler / Joe Wengler Ashlee Wengler 7017209615 ashleewengler@gmail.com Joe Wengler 2287316796

John Moriarty / Michael Sowards Michael Sowards 2567971289 vfl.mike25@gmail.com John Moriarty 4077581219

Cathy Lewis / ROCKY Stallone ROCKY Stallone 7063418672 Rocky196489@yahoo.com Cathy Lewis 7063418672

Jerry Haynes / Des Sanchez Des Sanchez 8508165862 grrrkittykat@gmail.com Jerry Haynes 8508199103

Chad Wallace / Danielle Wallace Chad Wallace 8508552519 chadwallace1965@gmail.com Danielle Wallace 8507813854

Kevin Roberts / Thomas Wahl Kevin Roberts 8504965539 kevin.roberts03@yahoo.com Thomas Wahl

Jason Glaze / Sue Glaze Jason Glaze 8503138060 Suzanne.glaze@yahoo.com Sue Glaze 9706727777

Paul Greer / BJ Guzman Paul Greer 3345204125 bloodhound6767@yahoo.com BJ Guzman 8057576463

Matthew Romine / Taylor Wells matthew romine 8508652714 rominem27@gmail.com taylor wells 8504179097

Tim Griffith / Sam Wilson Tim Griffith 8504965262 timg7213@yahoo.com Sam Wilson 8506856518

Trevor Kalkstein / Stephanie Sannella Trevor Kalkstein 8507977747 tkallstein@gmail.com Stephanie Sannella 8452499655

Callie Bivings / JC Short Callie Bivings 7703303237 cbivings@me.com JC Short 8502181915

Ann BENSON / Brian Benson BRIAN BENSON 7193556133 babenson4@gmail.com Ann BENSON 7193556133

Romeo Reyes / Mitch Robbins Romeo Reyes 8503825593 romerey90@gmail.com Mitch Robbins 8504546189

Glenn Lattanze / Maureen Lattanze Maureen Lattanze 8504965078 japphillips@yahoo.com Glenn Lattanze 8504965078

Rob Marquess / Ruth Marquess Rob Marquess 5023876209 kyraptor48@gmail.com Ruth Marquess 5024199021

Thomas Atwood / Pete Ratlif Thomas Atwood 4258792798 Tma05c@gmail.com Pete Ratlif 8505650807

Audrae Hanson / Eric Yelvington Audrae Hanson 9317031025 audrae_hanson@yahoo.com Eric Yelvington 9317031025

John Busco / Tiffanie Frasier John Busco 8435098128 john.busco619@gmail.com Tiffanie Frasier 2282570309

Jen Phillips Jen Phillips 6306325380 japphillips@yahoo.com

Mike Gill MIKE GILL 6785224241 mloudog@gmail.com
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